TxDOT LETTING REPORT
POWERED BY Q%

Whitley & Siddons

Highway Contruction Information Since 1932

wITXAPA

Texas Asphalt Pavement Association

Statewide project letting dates: Aug. 7-8, 2025

DISTRICT
AMARILLO
AMARILLO
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
BEAUMONT
BRYAN
BRYAN
BRYAN
BRYAN
CORPUS CHRISTI
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
HOUSTON
LAREDO
LAREDO
LAREDO
LUBBOCK
LUFKIN
LUFKIN
LUFKIN
LUFKIN

DEDICATED TO QUALITY

COUNTY
RANDALL
RANDALL
BASTROP
BASTROP
BASTROP
BASTROP
BURNET
BURNET
BURNET
BURNET
CALDWELL
CALDWELL
CALDWELL
CALDWELL
LEE

LEE

LEE

TRAVIS
TRAVIS
WILLIAMSON
WILLIAMSON
WILLIAMSON
WILLIAMSON
JEFFERSON
BRAZOS
BRAZOS
LEON

LEON

JIM WELLS
COLLIN
COLLIN
COLLIN
DENTON
DENTON
DENTON
ELLIS

ELLIS

ELLIS
KAUFMAN
KAUFMAN
KAUFMAN
KAUFMAN
PALO PINTO
PARKER
PARKER
HARRIS
WEBB
WEBB
WEBB
GAINES
HOUSTON
NACOGDOCHES
SAN JACINTO
SHELBY

ITEM

03417002
03447057
03417001
03417058
03417059
03477002
03417001
03417056
03417059
03477002
03417001
03417046
03417065
03477002
03417001
03417056
03477001
03417059
03477001
03417058
03417059
03427001
03477001
03417045
03447002
03467001
03447009
03447020
03417050
03447001
03447001
03447011
03447001
03447011
03447041
03447001
03447011
03447020
03447001
03447001
03447021
03447021
03447024
03417001
03447024
02927006
03417007
03417031
03417045
03427010
03447020
03447030
03447041
03447011

TEXAS RIDE ON US

csJ

1480-02-035
1480-02-035
0323-01-028
0323-01-028
0323-01-028
0323-01-028
0151-01-052
0151-01-052
0151-01-052
0151-01-052
0384-01-024
0384-01-024
0384-01-024
0384-01-024
0211-07-046
0211-07-046
0211-07-046
6482-35-001
6482-35-001
0914-05-203
6482-34-001
6482-34-001
6482-34-001
0920-38-294
0540-03-037
0540-03-037
0335-01-040
0335-01-040
6481-33-001
1016-02-021
0091-04-067
1016-02-021
0195-02-081
0195-02-081
0195-02-081
0172-08-106
2264-01-012
0172-08-106
0443-02-023
0522-01-026
0443-02-023
0522-01-026
6480-12-001
0902-38-136
0902-38-136
6476-96-001
0237-03-036
0237-03-036
0237-03-036
0461-09-023
2068-01-006
6487-27-001
0395-02-049
0911-39-074

HWY
FM 1541
FM 1541
SH 95
SH 95
SH 95
SH 95
SH 29
SH 29
SH 29
SH 29
SH 142
SH 142
SH 142
SH 142
us 77
us 77
us 77
SH0130
SH0130
COUNTY ROAD
SH0130
SHO0130
SHO0130
9TH AVE
FM 974
FM 974
SH7
SH7
FM3376
FM 1138
SH 289
FM 1138
IH 35

IH 35

IH 35
UsS 287
FM 2377
uUs 287
SH 198
SH 243
SH 198
SH 243
IH0020
MCVOID RD
MCVOID RD
IH0010
SH 44
SH 44
SH 44
SH 83
FM 2076
Uso0059
SH 150
COUNTY ROAD

P.O. Box 1468
Buda, Texas 78610

PAYDESCR

D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG70-28
D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG76-22
D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP)
TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-B

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP)
TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-B

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP)
D-GR HMA TY-D PG 76-22 (EXEMPT)
TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-B

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22

TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-A

D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP)
TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-A

D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG76-22
D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP)
PFC-C PG76-22 SAC-A

TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-A

D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG64-22
SE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-C SAC-A PG76-22
SP MIXES SP-C PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22
D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-D PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28
D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28
ASPHALT TRT BASE (GR 2)(PG 64)
D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG70-22
D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-A PG76-22
D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG64-22
PFC-F PG76-28 SAC-A

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22

SP MIXES SP-D PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG64-22

Phone (512) 312-5043

Email admin@texasasphalt.org
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QNT
691.00
2,504.00
9,579.00
2,610.00
2,094.00
2,239.00
22,767.00
7,520.00
2,457.00
11,760.00
668.00
1,451.00
160.00
2,364.00
1,837.00
735.00
368.00
28,099.00
29,782.00
539.00
43,614.00
670.00
45,282.00
92.00
1,155.00
1,751.00
16,433.00
63,560.00
3,490.00
3,709.80
1,607.00
2,443.80
32,249.00
3,129.00
11,176.00
1,098.00
5,896.00
1,815.00
3,333.00
2,463.00
4,425.00
3,172.00
3,000.00
149.00
73.00
30.00
58,424.00
26,431.00
3,866.00
1,420.00
10,040.00
3,031.00
5.00
148.00

PAYUNITS
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON

texasasphalt.org



TxDOT LETTING REPORT
POWERED BY Q%

Whitley & Siddons

Highway Contruction Information Since 1932

wITXAPA

Texas Asphalt Pavement Association

Statewide project letting dates: Aug. 7-8, 2025

DISTRICT
LUFKIN
PARIS
PARIS
PHARR
PHARR
PHARR
PHARR
TYLER
TYLER
TYLER
TYLER
TYLER
TYLER
TYLER
TYLER
TYLER
YOAKUM
YOAKUM
YOAKUM
YOAKUM

AMARILLO
AUSTIN
BEAUMONT
BRYAN
CORPUS CHRISTI
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS

FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
LUBBOCK
PARIS

TYLER

TYLER
YOAKUM
YOAKUM

DEDICATED TO QUALITY

COUNTY
TRINITY
LAMAR
LAMAR
CAMERON
CAMERON
CAMERON
WILLACY
CHEROKEE
GREGG
GREGG
GREGG
GREGG
RUSK
RUSK
SMITH
SMITH
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
LAVACA
LAVACA

RANDALL
LEE
JEFFERSON
BRAZOS

JIM WELLS
COLLIN
COLLIN
DENTON
ELLIS
KAUFMAN
KAUFMAN
PALO PINTO
PARKER
GAINES
LAMAR
GREGG
RUSK
AUSTIN
LAVACA

ITEM

03447030
03417030
03417064
03417044
03417045
03417057
03447064
03447009
03447001
03447009
03447020
03447072
03447001
03447020
03447009
03447020
03417001
03417050
03417001
03417050

03417082
03417082
03417082
03447077
03417082
03447077
03447077
03477011
03447077
03447077
03447077
03417082
03447077
03427015
02927017
03447077
03447077
03417082
03417082

TEXAS RIDE ON US

CcsJ

6485-75-001
0901-29-104
0901-29-104
0921-06-342
0921-06-355
0921-06-370
0860-02-016
1161-02-014
2158-01-019
2158-01-019
2158-01-019
2158-01-019
0138-02-042
0138-02-042
0520-01-026
0520-01-026
0408-02-048
0408-02-048
0445-02-072
0445-02-072

1480-02-035
0211-07-046
0920-38-294
0540-03-037
6481-33-001
1016-02-021
0091-04-067
0195-02-081
0172-08-106
0443-02-023
0522-01-026
6480-12-001
0902-38-136
0461-09-023
0901-29-104
2158-01-019
0138-02-042
0408-02-048
0445-02-072

HWY
uso0287
VARIOUS
VARIOUS

PAYDESCR

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22
D-GR HMA TY-C PG76-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG 64-22 (EXEMPT)

S MINNESOTA  D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG64-22
ODOMS LN D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG64-22
STENGER ST  D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG76-22

FM 490 SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG76-22
FM 855 SP MIXES SP-C PG64-22

FM 2275 SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22

FM 2275 SP MIXES SP-C PG64-22

FM 2275 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22
FM 2275 SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG64-22 (EXEMPT)
US 259 SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22

US 259 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22
SH 155 SP MIXES SP-C PG64-22

SH 155 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22
SH 159 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

SH 159 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22
UA 90 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

UA 90 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22
FM 1541 TACK COAT

us 77 TACK COAT

9TH AVE TACK COAT

FM 974 TACK COAT

FM3376 TACK COAT

FM 1138 TACK COAT

SH 289 TACK COAT

IH 35 TACK COAT

Us 287 TACK COAT

SH 198 TACK COAT

SH 243 TACK COAT

IH0020 TACK COAT

MCVOID RD TACK COAT

SH 83 TACK COAT

VARIOUS TACK COAT

FM 2275 TACK COAT

US 259 TACK COAT

SH 159 TACK COAT

UA 90 TACK COAT

P.O. Box 1468

Buda, Texas 78610

Phone (512) 312-5043
Email admin@texasasphalt.org
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QNT
3,008.00
474.00
238.00
308.00
1,5630.00
76.00
10,141.00
4.00
864.00
14,556.00
8,735.00
266.00
5,903.00
1,968.00
3,517.00
1,710.00
7,412.00
1,416.00
2,593.00
4,428.00
558,551.60

545.00
1,203.00
108.00
1,595.00
2,538.00
1,349.00
798.00
2,540.00
1,728.00
2,458.00
1,747.00
1,000.00
127.00
5,550.00
208.00
15,213.00
3,494.00
1,348.00
1,240.00
44,789.00

PAYUNITS
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON

TONS

GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GALS

texasasphalt.org



TxDOT LETTING REPORT
POWERED BY Q%

Whitley & Siddons

Highway Contruction Information Since 1932

Statewide project letting dates: Sept. 4-5, 2025

DISTRICT
ABILENE
ABILENE
AMARILLO
AMARILLO
AMARILLO
AMARILLO
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
BEAUMONT
BROWNWOOD
BROWNWOOD
BRYAN

BRYAN

BRYAN

CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI

DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS

FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUFKIN
LUFKIN
LUFKIN
ODESSA
ODESSA
PARIS

PHARR
PHARR
PHARR
PHARR
PHARR
PHARR
PHARR

SAN ANGELO
SAN ANGELO
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO

DEDICATED TO QUALITY
TEXAS RIDE ON US

COUNTY ITEM

STONEWALL 03417001
STONEWALL 03417048
HANSFORD 03447057
HARTLEY 03417001
HARTLEY 03447057
POTTER 03447056
BLANCO 03417059
CALDWELL 03417059
ORANGE 03467017
SAN SABA 03417001
SAN SABA 03447065
MADISON 03447020
WASHINGTON 03417003
WASHINGTON 03417069
SAN PATRICIO 03417002
SAN PATRICIO 03417050
COLLIN 03447021
DALLAS 03447021
DALLAS 03477001
DENTON 03447001
DENTON 03447009
DENTON 03447011
ELLIS 03447011
KAUFMAN 03447011
NAVARRO 03447011
PARKER 03417001
PARKER 03447024
TARRANT 03447001
TARRANT 03447024
BRAZORIA 02927006
BRAZORIA 03447030
HARRIS 02927006
DAWSON 03417036
DAWSON 03417054
DAWSON 03467010
ANGELINA 03447001
ANGELINA 03447030
POLK 03447019
MIDLAND 03467009
MIDLAND 03467023
FANNIN 03417001
HIDALGO 03417044
HIDALGO 03447065
HIDALGO 03467009
HIDALGO 03467009
HIDALGO 03467017
STARR 03447065
STARR 03467009
TOM GREEN 03447020
TOM GREEN 03477001
ATASCOSA 03417001
ATASCOSA 03417056
ATASCOSA 03467009
FRIO 03417043

csJ

1747-02-017
1747-02-017
0355-05-046
0425-01-021
0425-01-021
0904-00-230
1534-01-021
0805-03-022
6486-15-001
0289-04-034
0289-04-034
0639-02-026
0187-01-047
0187-01-047
1209-01-030
1209-01-030
2678-01-014
0092-02-144
0581-01-171
3226-01-010
3226-01-010
0918-46-300
0747-01-018
1494-03-004
0574-02-022
0717-01-025
0717-01-025
0171-05-096
0171-05-096
0188-04-052
0188-04-052
0912-72-783
0380-06-019
0380-06-019
0380-06-019
0176-02-128
0176-02-128
2591-01-015
0380-09-104
0380-09-104
1815-01-009
0528-01-118
0528-01-118
0039-18-122
0528-01-118
0039-18-122
3632-01-001
3632-01-001
0077-06-107
0077-06-107
0073-10-053
0073-10-053
0073-10-053
1500-01-028

HWY
FM 1835
FM 1835
SH 207
us 87
us 87
VARIOUS
RM 1623
FM 713
FM 1442
SH 16
SH 16
FM 39
BS 36J
BS 36J
FM 893
FM 893
FM 428
IH 45
SL 12
FM 3163
FM 3163
N TRINITY RD
FM 667
FM 3486
FM 636
FM 113
FM 113
SH 199
SH 199
SH 36
SH 36
LEE RD
SH 349
SH 349
SH 349
BU 59G
BU 59G
FM 2610
SH 349
SH 349
FM 1743
SH 107
SH 107
IH2

SH 107
IH2

SL 195
SL 195
Us 67
Us 67
IH 37

IH 37

IH 37
FM 1582

PAYDESCR

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG70-28
D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG70-28

SP MIXES SP-D PG70-28

D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP)
D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP)
SE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-F SAC-A PG76-22
D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-D SAC-B PG76-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (EXEMPT)
D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 (EXEMPT)
D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22

TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-A

SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28

SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28
ASPHALT TRT BASE (GR 2)(PG 64)

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22
ASPHALT TRT BASE (GR 2)(PG 64)
D-GR HMA TY-C PG 70-28 (EXEMPT)
D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-28
SE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-28
SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22

SP MIXES SP-C PG70-22
SE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22
SE-MTRX-ASPH SMAR-F SAC-A

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-D SAC-B PG76-22
SE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22
SE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22
SE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-F SAC-A PG76-22
SP MIXES SP-D SAC-B PG76-22
SE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22
SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22

TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-A

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22
SE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22
D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22

wITXAPA

Texas Asphalt Pavement Association

QNT  PAYUNITS
287.00 TON
144.00 TON

55,980.00 TON
157,288.00 TON
169,312.00 TON

40.00 TON
1,805.00 TON
6,438.00 TON
3,046.00 TON
6,524.00 TON
535.00 TON
21,816.00 TON
171.00 TON
371.00 TON
8,911.00 TON
5,096.00 TON

16,563.00 TON

33,570.00 TON

10,257.00 TON

5,789.00 TON
4,903.00 TON
187.00 TON
11,145.00 TON
5,090.00 TON
339.00 TON
1,200.00 TON
492.00 TON
4,791.00 TON
29,727.00 TON
2,012.00 TON
16,202.00 TON
278.00 TON
283.10 TON
17,263.90 TON
58,741.90 TON
91.00 TON
19,660.00 TON
285.00 TON
27,904.00 TON
27,904.00 TON
7,504.00 TON
134.00 TON

24,321.00 TON

29,369.00 TON

12,160.00 TON

33,059.00 TON

33,253.10 TON

16,905.70 TON

35,538.44 TON

33,849.75 TON

14,038.00 TON

2,206.00 TON
89,210.00 TON
6,702.00 TON

P.O. Box 1468
Buda, Texas 78610

Phone (512) 312-5043
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Email admin@texasasphalt.org

texasasphalt.org



TxDOT LETTING REPORT
POWERED BY Q%

Whitley & Siddons

Highway Contruction Information Since 1932

wITXAPA

Texas Asphalt Pavement Association

Statewide project letting dates: Sept. 4-5, 2025

DISTRICT
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
TYLER

TYLER

TYLER

WACO

WACO

WACO
WICHITA FALLS
YOAKUM
YOAKUM
YOAKUM
YOAKUM

ABILENE
AMARILLO
AMARILLO
AMARILLO
BEAUMONT
BRYAN
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
SAN ANGELO
TYLER
WACO
WACO
YOAKUM

DEDICATED TO QUALITY

COUNTY
FRIO
FRIO
GREGG
GREGG
GREGG
CORYELL
CORYELL
CORYELL
MONTAGUE
LAVACA
LAVACA
VICTORIA
VICTORIA

STONEWALL
HANSFORD
HARTLEY
POTTER
ORANGE
WASHINGTON
COLLIN
DALLAS
DALLAS
DENTON
ELLIS
KAUFMAN
NAVARRO
PARKER
TARRANT
DAWSON
DAWSON
TOM GREEN
GREGG
CORYELL
CORYELL
LAVACA

ITEM

03417046
03477002
03447001
03447020
03447078
03417001
03447021
03477002
03417028
03417014
03417069
03417006
03417050

03417082
03447077
03447077
03447077
03467028
03417082
03447077
03447077
03477011
03447077
03447077
03447077
03447077
03417082
03447077
03417082
03467028
03447077
03447077
03447077
03477011
03417082

TEXAS RIDE ON US

CcsJ

1500-01-028
1500-01-028
0495-07-081
0495-07-081
0495-07-081
3623-01-004
3623-01-004
3623-01-004
0013-02-024
0913-29-060
0913-29-060
0089-19-017
0089-19-017

1747-02-017
0355-05-046
0425-01-021
0904-00-230
6486-15-001
0187-01-047
2678-01-014
0092-02-144
0581-01-171
3226-01-010
0747-01-018
1494-03-004
0574-02-022
0717-01-025
0171-05-096
0380-06-019
0380-06-019
0077-06-107
0495-07-081
3623-01-004
3623-01-004
0913-29-060

HWY

FM 1582

FM 1582

IH 20

IH 20

IH 20

SH9

SH9

SH9

US 81

COUNTY ROAD
COUNTY ROAD
us 87

us 87

FM 1835
SH 207
Us 87
VARIOUS
FM 1442
BS 36J
FM 428
IH 45
SL 12
FM 3163
FM 667
FM 3486
FM 636
FM 113
SH 199
SH 349
SH 349
us 67
IH 20
SH9
SH9

PAYDESCR

D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP)
TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-B

SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-C PG70-22 (LEVEL-UP)
D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22
TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-B

D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-B PG70-28
D-GR HMA TY-B PG70-22 (EXEMPT)
D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 (EXEMPT)
D-GR HMA TY-B PG70-22

D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22

TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT

COUNTY ROAD TACK COAT

P.O. Box 1468
Buda, Texas 78610

Phone (512) 312-5043
Email admin@texasasphalt.org
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QNT
2,221.00
6,702.00

16,302.00
3,579.00
143.00
7,089.00
4,056.00
1,148.00
32,462.00
155.00
52.00
102.00
21.00
1,144,723.89

130.00
4,327.00
74,949.00
32.00
1,414.00
322.00
4,105.00
21,722.00
26,050.00
5,031.00
383.00
3,183.00
123.00
840.00
58,876.00
69,780.00
16,389.70
170,048.11
11,714.00
2,352.00
2,664.00
94.00
474,528.81

PAYUNITS
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON

TONS

GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GALS

texasasphalt.org
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